SERVICE
SLAT CLEANER
& SLAT PROTECTOR
SERVICE
Growing Together with Our Customers
SLAT CLEANER
SLAT PROTECTOR
The AMADA Slat Cleaner benefits from a high torque motor

Slat Cleaner Slat Protector
& Slat Cleaner
Order code: Slat Cleaner
Order code: Slat Protector
Da
ys
SLAT CLEANER LINEUP
SLATCLEANER SLATCLEANER NP SLATCLEANER HD2
Ideal for all light to medium
thickness producers
The narrow pitch version
for those running smaller
slat spacings
The heavy-duty version for
heavy plate producers
Min. slat spacing 45 mm 32 mm 45 mm
Cutting blades Standard depth 25mm
66031 – 3.0 mm
66106 – 2.0 mm
66105 – 3.5 mm
66095 – 4.5 mm
66096 – 6.0 mm
Deep depth 38mm
67067 – 3.0 mm
Standard depth 25mm
66145 – 3.0 mm
Standard depth 28mm
67304 – 3.0 mm
OPTIONS
Tee Handle Bar SLATCLEANER-T
(CLEANER + Tee)
37221
SLATCLEANER-NP-T
(CLEANER + Tee)
37221
SLATCLEANER-HD-2T
(CLEANER + Tee)
37221
Grip Switch handle SLATCLEANER-GS
(CLEANER + Grip handle)
67353-S-230V
SLATCLEANER-NP-GS
(CLEANER + Grip handle)
67353-S-230V
SLATCLEANER-HD-2GS
(CLEANER + Grip handle)
67353-S-230V
for HD2 version only
October 2025 – © AMADA EUROPE. All rights reserved.
AMADA UK LTD.
Spennells Valley Road,
Kidderminster,
Worcestershire DY10 1XS
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)1562 749500
Fax: +44 (0)1562 749510
AMADA GmbH
Amada Allee 1
42781 Haan
Germany
Tel: +49 (0)2104 2126-0
Fax: +49 (0)2104 2126-999
AMADA SA
Paris Nord II
96, avenue de la Pyramide
93290 Tremblay en France
France
Tél: +33 (0)149903000
Fax: +33 (0)149903199
AMADA ITALIA S.r.l.
Via Amada I., 1/3